Flex-Pulsar
(3 ns ~ 1.5 s)
VLB-01
Pulse-width range
Driving current range
Repetition frequency range
Interface
0.4 A ~ 2.5 A
5 kHz ~ 3.3 MHz
USB
3 ns ~ 1.5 s
Power supply voltage
Power consumption
Operating ambient temperature
Dimensions
15 W max.
10
o
C ~ 40
o
C
 W 130 x D 70 x H21 (mm)
+ 5.0 V ± 0.25 V
Power supply Temperature monitor
LD
CPLD
LD driver with PG
Adjustment of Peltier
temperature
mini-USB
Average power
monitor
Signal input
(PG) LD
14pin LD USB PC
(PG)
LD
TEC
USB
GUI
7
0
 m
m130 mm
Key Features
Integrated signal
generator
Easy to install
butterfly-type LD
Variable pulse-width
and driving current
Compact size
Pulse-width shorter
than 5 ns
Applications
LIDAR (light detection
and ranging) systems
Fiber laser systems
Biomedical industry
and laboratory
Metrology
Lithography
High-speed printing
272-0023
4-7-12
B801
TEL: 047-379-4400
FAX: 047-370-0010
E-mail: info@trimatiz.com
URL: www.trimatiz.com
2015 3 23
                                       No. VLBC-015JP
Copyright©2012 Trimatiz Limited  All rights reserved
OS:Microsoft Windows8.1 (64bit)
 Microsoft Windows7 (64bit,32bit)
                           Microsoft WindowsXP (32bit)